
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name

Big dipper  I~IX (9 pieces)

Stairs  I ~ XIV (14 pieces)

Flower lei I & II (2 pieces)

Life catcher I ~ III (3 pieces)

home

mirror I

mirror II

mirror III (37 pieces)

mirror IV

cellar

entrance & exit

dream cradle

“entrance．exit”  zine

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

Size (cm)

20 x 20 x 35 ~ 38 x 38 x 65

7.5 x 9 x 15 ~ 18.5 x 9.5 x 35.5

25 x 38 x 2 ~ 67 x 27 x 2

5 x 5 x 46 ~ 17 x 17 x 82

12 x 11 x 14.5

25 x 25 x 25

36 x 48 x 8.5

6 x 2 x 3 ~ 17 x 8 x 6

10.5 x 11.5 x 19

22 x 30 x 5.5 

190 x 4 x 4

230 x 75 x 8

21 x 29.7 x 0.6

Material

陶瓷、尤加利木

陶瓷

陶瓷、金屬線

陶瓷、金屬線

陶瓷

陶瓷

陶瓷

陶瓷

陶瓷

陶瓷

流木

陶瓷、金屬線、 流木

紙張、金屬線

創作作品一覽表(視覺藝術類)


